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Referee: Corticelli, Chiara - N/A
Assistant: Coquet, Alexis - N/A
Judge 1 : Corticelli, Chiara - N/A Judge 2 : Mercuri, Samuel - N/A
Judge 3 : Neeld, John - MEX Judge 4 : Brunner, Kathy - N/A
Judge 5 : Coquet, Alexis - N/A

1 Rohrbach, Fabian Open Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 220.75
103B 7.5M 1.60 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 28.80
201C 7.5M 1.70 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 20.40
403B 7.5M 2.10 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 36.75
5231D 7.5M 2.00 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 27.00
105B 7.5M 2.40 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20
205C 7.5M 2.80 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 32.20
405C 7.5M 2.70 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 32.40

2 Faillettaz, Colin Open Schwimmklub Bern 164.00
401B 5M 1.50 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 23.25
201B 5M 1.60 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 28.80
103B 5M 1.70 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00
301B 5M 1.70 6.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 6.5 29.75
612B 7.5M 1.80 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 25.20
403C 5M 2.20 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 33.00
105C 5M 2.40 4.0 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.5 24.00

3 Winkelmann, Yannick Open Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 162.70
103C 5M 1.60 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 24.00
201C 5M 1.50 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 21.00
301C 5M 1.60 3.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 16.80
401C 5M 1.40 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 21.00
5132D 5M 2.20 2.0 3.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 28.60
403C 5M 2.20 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 29.70
105C 5M 2.40 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 21.60

4 Tanczos, Jakub Open Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 122.95
101C 5M 1.20 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 18.00
201C 5M 1.50 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 18.75
301C 5M 1.60 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 19.20
401B 5M 1.50 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 20.25
612B 5M 1.70 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 24.65
403C 5M 2.20 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00
103B 5M 1.70 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 22.10

Referee: Not Available

Hosted by Lausanne Aquatique
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Referee: Not Available
Judge 1 : Not Available Judge 2 : Not Available
Judge 3 : Not Available Judge 4 : Not Available
Judge 5 : Not Available

1 Giauque, Emilie Open Genève Natation 1885 122.95
401B 5M 1.50 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 23.25
101B 5M 1.30 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 14.95
612C 5M 1.50 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 18.75
201C 5M 1.50 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 22.50
202C 5M 1.50 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 21.00
5211A 5M 1.80 4.0 4.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 22.50

2 Bunjaku, Doa Open Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 110.90
101C 5M 1.20 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 17.40
201C 5M 1.50 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 21.00
401C 5M 1.40 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 20.30
5211A 5M 1.80 4.0 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 23.40
612C 5M 1.50 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.0 2.5 12.00
103C 5M 1.60 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 16.80

3 Fäh, Elea Open Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 83.80
101C 5M 1.20 1.0 3.5 3.0 2.5 1.0 7.80
201C 5M 1.50 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 18.00
401C 5M 1.40 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 15.40
5211A 5M 1.80 2.0 2.0 3.0 1.0 1.5 9.90
612C 5M 1.50 3.0 4.0 2.0 2.5 3.5 13.50
103C 5M 1.60 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 19.20

Referee: Corticelli, Chiara - N/A
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Referee: Corticelli, Chiara - N/A
Assistant: Brunner, Kathy - N/A
Judge 1 : Corticelli, Chiara - N/A Judge 2 : Mülhauser, Maël - CHE
Judge 3 : Neeld, John - MEX Judge 4 : Schafer, Pierrick - N/A
Judge 5 : Taghbostani, Saeid - N/A Judge 6 : Mercuri, Samuel - N/A
Judge 7 : Brunner, Kathy - N/A

1 Altherr, Janis Open Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 197.45
201C 5M 2.00 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 40.00
301C 7.5M 2.00 7.0 5.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 37.00
105B 7.5M 2.40 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 4.5 45.60
405C 7.5M 2.70 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 39.15
5132D 7.5M 2.10 4.5 6.0 4.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 35.70

2 Klaus, Marius Open Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 197.45
201C 5M 2.00 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 40.00
301C 7.5M 2.00 7.0 5.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 37.00
105B 7.5M 2.40 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 4.5 45.60
405C 7.5M 2.70 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 39.15
5132D 7.5M 2.10 4.5 6.0 4.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 35.70

Referee: Corticelli, Chiara - N/A
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Referee: Corticelli, Chiara - N/A
Assistant: Brunner, Kathy - N/A
Judge 1 : Corticelli, Chiara - N/A Judge 2 : Magnani, Leena - N/A
Judge 3 : Coquet, Alexis - N/A Judge 4 : Not Available
Judge 5 : Not Available Judge 6 : Not Available
Judge 7 : Not Available

1 Mischler, Anna Open Schwimmklub Bern 141.45
401B 5M 2.00 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 34.00
101B 5M 2.00 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 31.00
201C 5M 1.50 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 4.5 5.5 25.50
301C 5M 1.60 5.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 28.00
103B 5M 1.70 4.0 3.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 6.0 22.95

2 Schatzmann, Julia Open Schwimmklub Bern 141.45
401B 5M 2.00 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 34.00
101B 5M 2.00 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 31.00
201C 5M 1.50 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 4.5 5.5 25.50
301C 5M 1.60 5.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 28.00
103B 5M 1.70 4.0 3.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 6.0 22.95

3 Faillettaz, Leyla Open Schwimmklub Bern 127.75
101B 5M 2.00 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 34.00
401B 5M 2.00 4.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 30.00
201C 5M 1.50 4.5 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 23.25
301C 5M 1.60 3.5 3.5 4.5 2.5 5.5 4.5 3.5 18.40
103B 5M 1.70 3.0 5.5 3.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 3.5 22.10

4 Rovere, Laetitia Open Schwimmklub Bern 127.75
101B 5M 2.00 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 34.00
401B 5M 2.00 4.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 30.00
201C 5M 1.50 4.5 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 23.25
301C 5M 1.60 3.5 3.5 4.5 2.5 5.5 4.5 3.5 18.40
103B 5M 1.70 3.0 5.5 3.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 3.5 22.10

Referee: Brunner, Kathy - N/A
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Referee: Brunner, Kathy - N/A
Assistant: Neeld, John - MEX
Judge 1 : Brunner, Kathy - N/A Judge 2 : Mercuri, Samuel - N/A
Judge 3 : Corticelli, Chiara - N/A Judge 4 : Schafer, Pierrick - N/A
Judge 5 : Neeld, John - MEX

1 Deshusses, Aderian Open Genève Natation 1885 135.55
401B 1M 1.50 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 22.50
103B 1M 1.70 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 19.55
201C 1M 1.50 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 25.50
301C 1M 1.60 6.0 6.0 7.5 5.5 5.0 28.00
302C 1M 1.60 5.5 6.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 23.20
402C 1M 1.60 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 16.80

2 Andreani, Édouard Open Lausanne Aquatique 134.60
101B 1M 1.30 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 24.05
201C 1M 1.50 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 13.50
301C 1M 1.60 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 21.60
401B 1M 1.50 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 20.25
103B 1M 1.70 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 27.20
402C 1M 1.60 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 28.00

3 Brunner, Yannic Open Schwimmklub Bern 134.55
401B 1M 1.50 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 24.75
201B 1M 1.60 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 24.00
103C 1M 1.60 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 23.20
301B 1M 1.70 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 17.00
202B 1M 1.60 4.0 5.5 4.5 3.5 5.0 21.60
402C 1M 1.60 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 24.00

4 Salem, Ilyes Open Genève Natation 1885 120.50
401B 1M 1.50 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 24.00
201B 1M 1.60 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 20.00
301C 1M 1.60 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 22.40
5122D 1M 1.90 3.0 4.0 2.0 2.5 4.0 18.05
103B 1M 1.70 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.5 14.45
402C 1M 1.60 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 21.60

5 Raaflaub, Luis Open Schwimmklub Bern 119.20
401B 1M 1.50 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 15.75
201B 1M 1.60 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 20.00
301C 1M 1.60 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 25.60
103C 1M 1.60 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 26.40
202C 1M 1.50 1.5 1.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 8.25
402C 1M 1.60 4.5 4.5 4.0 6.0 5.5 23.20

6 Schöpfer, Matteo Open Schwimmklub Bern 118.70
401B 1M 1.50 6.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 22.50
201B 1M 1.60 4.0 4.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 17.60
301C 1M 1.60 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 21.60
103C 1M 1.60 2.5 2.5 3.0 2.5 2.5 12.00
202C 1M 1.50 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 21.00
402C 1M 1.60 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 24.00

7 Bunjaku, Lenart Open Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 113.35
101C 1M 1.20 2.5 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 10.20
401C 1M 1.40 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 21.00
201C 1M 1.50 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 15.75

301C 1M 1.60 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 28.80

sandy.clement
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201C 1M 1.50 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 15.75

301C 1M 1.60 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 28.80

103C 1M 1.60 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 13.60
202C 1M 1.50 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 24.00

8 Pucino, Cristiano Open Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 102.10
101C 1M 1.20 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 13.80
201C 1M 1.50 3.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 18.00
301C 1M 1.60 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.5 2.0 13.60
401C 1M 1.40 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 16.10
203C 1M 2.00 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 23.00
104C 1M 2.20 2.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 17.60

9 Jaccoud, Loïc Open Schwimmklub Bern 61.25
401B 1M 1.50 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 21.00
201B 1M 1.60 2.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 17.60
103C 1M 1.60 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00
301C 1M 1.60 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 2.5 14.40
202C 1M 1.50 2.0 1.0 2.0 1.5 2.5 8.25
402C 1M 1.60 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00

Referee: Not Available

sandy.clement
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Referee: Not Available
Judge 1 : Not Available Judge 2 : Not Available
Judge 3 : Not Available Judge 4 : Not Available
Judge 5 : Not Available

1 Winkelmann, Lia Open Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 90.95
101C 3M 1.40 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 16.80
201C 3M 1.70 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 22.10
301C 3M 1.80 1.0 1.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 11.70
401C 3M 1.30 2.0 3.0 1.5 2.5 2.5 9.10
103B 3M 1.60 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 16.80
302C 3M 1.70 2.0 3.0 2.0 3.5 3.5 14.45

Referee: Corticelli, Chiara - N/A

sandy.clement
Stempel
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Referee: Corticelli, Chiara - N/A
Assistant: Schafer, Pierrick - N/A
Judge 1 : Corticelli, Chiara - N/A Judge 2 : Coquet, Alexis - N/A
Judge 3 : Mülhauser, Maël - CHE Judge 4 : Neeld, John - MEX
Judge 5 : Mercuri, Samuel - N/A Judge 6 : Brunner, Kathy - N/A
Judge 7 : Schafer, Pierrick - N/A

1 Deshusses, Aderian Open Genève Natation 1885 103.75
401B 1M 2.00 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 4.0 27.00
201C 1M 2.00 4.5 4.5 6.0 4.5 7.0 6.5 4.5 30.00
202C 1M 1.50 4.0 5.5 4.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 6.5 25.50
103B 1M 1.70 2.0 6.5 5.5 3.5 1.5 3.5 6.0 21.25

2 Salem, Ilyes Open Genève Natation 1885 103.75
401B 1M 2.00 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 4.0 27.00
201C 1M 2.00 4.5 4.5 6.0 4.5 7.0 6.5 4.5 30.00
202C 1M 1.50 4.0 5.5 4.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 6.5 25.50
103B 1M 1.70 2.0 6.5 5.5 3.5 1.5 3.5 6.0 21.25

3 Brunner, Yannic Open Schwimmklub Bern 103.60
401B 1M 2.00 4.5 6.5 7.0 5.0 4.0 6.5 5.0 33.00
301C 1M 2.00 5.5 2.5 4.5 3.0 2.5 5.0 3.0 21.00
201B 1M 1.60 2.0 2.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 3.5 4.0 20.80
103C 1M 1.60 6.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 28.80

4 Schöpfer, Matteo Open Schwimmklub Bern 103.60
401B 1M 2.00 4.5 6.5 7.0 5.0 4.0 6.5 5.0 33.00
301C 1M 2.00 5.5 2.5 4.5 3.0 2.5 5.0 3.0 21.00
201B 1M 1.60 2.0 2.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 3.5 4.0 20.80
103C 1M 1.60 6.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 28.80

5 Prandina, Damyan Open Genève Natation 1885 98.80
201B 1M 2.00 6.5 3.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 3.0 3.5 26.00
101B 1M 2.00 6.0 2.0 6.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 6.5 32.00
103B 1M 1.70 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 2.5 23.80
301B 1M 1.70 6.0 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.5 5.0 5.0 17.00

6 Tom, Diserens Open Genève Natation 1885 98.80
201B 1M 2.00 6.5 3.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 3.0 3.5 26.00
101B 1M 2.00 6.0 2.0 6.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 6.5 32.00
103B 1M 1.70 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 2.5 23.80
301B 1M 1.70 6.0 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.5 5.0 5.0 17.00

7 Jaccoud, Loïc Open Schwimmklub Bern 76.60
401B 1M 2.00 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 5.5 28.00
301C 1M 2.00 6.0 5.5 5.0 3.5 6.0 3.5 5.0 31.00
201B 1M 1.60 4.5 4.0 2.5 4.5 4.0 2.5 3.0 17.60
103C 1M 1.60 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00

8 Raaflaub, Luis Open Schwimmklub Bern 76.60
401B 1M 2.00 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 5.5 28.00
301C 1M 2.00 6.0 5.5 5.0 3.5 6.0 3.5 5.0 31.00
201B 1M 1.60 4.5 4.0 2.5 4.5 4.0 2.5 3.0 17.60
103C 1M 1.60 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00

Referee: Corticelli, Chiara - N/A

sandy.clement
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Referee: Corticelli, Chiara - N/A
Assistant: Schafer, Pierrick - N/A
Judge 1 : Not Available Judge 2 : Not Available
Judge 3 : Not Available Judge 4 : Not Available
Judge 5 : Not Available Judge 6 : Not Available
Judge 7 : Not Available

1 Salem, Samra Open Genève Natation 1885 128.65
401B 1M 2.00 7.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 6.0 7.5 8.0 38.00
101C 1M 2.00 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.5 4.0 33.00
103B 1M 1.70 6.0 4.5 6.5 6.0 4.0 6.0 3.5 28.05
201B 1M 1.60 6.0 4.5 7.0 4.0 7.5 7.0 5.5 29.60

2 Soussi, Apolline Open Genève Natation 1885 128.65
401B 1M 2.00 7.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 6.0 7.5 8.0 38.00
101C 1M 2.00 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.5 4.0 33.00
103B 1M 1.70 6.0 4.5 6.5 6.0 4.0 6.0 3.5 28.05
201B 1M 1.60 6.0 4.5 7.0 4.0 7.5 7.0 5.5 29.60

3 Duriez, Éloïse Open Lausanne Aquatique 115.30
101B 1M 2.00 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 33.00
401B 1M 2.00 5.0 6.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 31.00
201A 1M 1.70 7.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 28.90
103C 1M 1.60 5.0 4.0 6.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 22.40

4 Manuela, Coisnon Open Lausanne Aquatique 115.30
101B 1M 2.00 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 33.00
401B 1M 2.00 5.0 6.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 31.00
201A 1M 1.70 7.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 28.90
103C 1M 1.60 5.0 4.0 6.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 22.40

5 Craig, Flora Open Genève Natation 1885 108.30
401B 1M 2.00 4.0 6.5 2.0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 30.00
101B 1M 2.00 6.5 6.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 6.0 32.00
103B 1M 1.70 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 5.0 23.80
201C 1M 1.50 5.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 4.0 6.0 22.50

6 Hore, Lumi Open Genève Natation 1885 108.30
401B 1M 2.00 4.0 6.5 2.0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 30.00
101B 1M 2.00 6.5 6.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 6.0 32.00
103B 1M 1.70 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 5.0 23.80
201C 1M 1.50 5.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 4.0 6.0 22.50

Referee: Barth, Michael - N/A

sandy.clement
Stempel
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Referee: Barth, Michael - N/A
Assistant: Schafer, Pierrick - N/A
Judge 1 : Schafer, Pierrick - N/A Judge 2 : Greuter, Christian - CHE
Judge 3 : Coquet, Alexis - N/A Judge 4 : Mercuri, Samuel - N/A
Judge 5 : Brunner, Kathy - N/A Judge 6 : Mülhauser, Maël - CHE
Judge 7 : Neeld, John - MEX Judge 8 : Corticelli, Chiara - N/A
Judge 9 : Barth, Michael - N/A

1 Altherr, Janis Open Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 201.66
201C 3M 2.00 5.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 38.40
301C 3M 2.00 6.0 5.5 7.0 4.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 37.20
107C 3M 2.80 5.0 5.0 4.5 3.5 6.5 5.0 6.5 3.5 5.5 42.00
405C 3M 2.70 6.0 6.5 6.0 4.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 49.41
5132D 3M 2.10 6.0 3.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 34.65

2 Klaus, Marius Open Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 201.66
201C 3M 2.00 5.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 38.40
301C 3M 2.00 6.0 5.5 7.0 4.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 37.20
107C 3M 2.80 5.0 5.0 4.5 3.5 6.5 5.0 6.5 3.5 5.5 42.00
405C 3M 2.70 6.0 6.5 6.0 4.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 49.41
5132D 3M 2.10 6.0 3.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 34.65

Referee: Barth, Michael - N/A
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Referee: Barth, Michael - N/A
Assistant: Schafer, Pierrick - N/A
Judge 1 : Schafer, Pierrick - N/A Judge 2 : Coquet, Alexis - N/A
Judge 3 : Mercuri, Samuel - N/A Judge 4 : Brunner, Kathy - N/A
Judge 5 : Mülhauser, Maël - CHE Judge 6 : Neeld, John - MEX
Judge 7 : Corticelli, Chiara - N/A Judge 8 : Not Available
Judge 9 : Not Available

1 Bach, Seraina Open Schwimmklub Thun 191.52
401B 3M 2.00 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 42.60
201B 3M 2.00 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 40.20
105B 3M 2.40 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.5 3.5 5.0 5.5 38.16
403B 3M 2.10 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 39.06
5132D 3M 2.10 4.0 5.5 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 31.50

2 Bach, Valentina Open Schwimmklub Thun 191.52
401B 3M 2.00 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 42.60
201B 3M 2.00 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 40.20
105B 3M 2.40 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.5 3.5 5.0 5.5 38.16
403B 3M 2.10 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 39.06
5132D 3M 2.10 4.0 5.5 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 31.50

3 Chopard, Agathe Open Genève Natation 1885 187.53
201B 3M 2.00 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 34.80
401B 3M 2.00 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 39.60
403B 3M 2.10 5.5 5.0 5.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 30.24
105B 3M 2.40 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 43.20
5132D 3M 2.10 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 39.69

4 Zieri, Savanna Open Genève Natation 1885 187.53
201B 3M 2.00 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 34.80
401B 3M 2.00 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 39.60
403B 3M 2.10 5.5 5.0 5.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 30.24
105B 3M 2.40 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 43.20
5132D 3M 2.10 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 39.69

5 Berthelot-Riabokobylko, Héloïse Open Genève Natation 1885 169.95
301B 3M 2.00 2.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 2.5 4.5 4.5 1.5 4.5 21.00
401B 3M 2.00 5.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 36.00
403B 3M 2.10 6.0 4.0 6.5 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 4.5 34.02
105B 3M 2.40 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 46.80
5132D 3M 2.10 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 3.0 5.5 5.5 2.5 6.0 32.13

6 Melis, Melanny Open Genève Natation 1885 169.95
301B 3M 2.00 2.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 2.5 4.5 4.5 1.5 4.5 21.00
401B 3M 2.00 5.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 36.00
403B 3M 2.10 6.0 4.0 6.5 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 4.5 34.02
105B 3M 2.40 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 46.80
5132D 3M 2.10 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 3.0 5.5 5.5 2.5 6.0 32.13

7 Faillettaz, Leyla Open Schwimmklub Bern 164.52
401B 3M 2.00 5.5 5.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 36.00
201B 3M 2.00 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 5.0 7.5 6.0 34.80
5231D 3M 2.00 4.5 6.0 4.5 7.0 6.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 6.0 33.00
203C 3M 1.90 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 3.5 4.0 31.92
103B 3M 1.60 6.0 4.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 28.80

8 Rovere, Laetitia Open Schwimmklub Bern 164.52
401B 3M 2.00 5.5 5.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 36.00

201B 3M 2.00 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 5.0 7.5 6.0 34.80
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401B 3M 2.00 5.5 5.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 36.00

201B 3M 2.00 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 5.0 7.5 6.0 34.80

5231D 3M 2.00 4.5 6.0 4.5 7.0 6.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 6.0 33.00
203C 3M 1.90 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 3.5 4.0 31.92
103B 3M 1.60 6.0 4.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 28.80

9 Mischler, Anna Open Schwimmklub Bern 160.56
401B 3M 2.00 7.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 39.60
201B 3M 2.00 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 34.20
5231D 3M 2.00 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 0.5 2.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 28.80
203C 3M 1.90 4.5 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 4.5 4.5 21.66
105C 3M 2.20 4.5 6.0 7.0 4.0 6.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 36.30

10 Schatzmann, Julia Open Schwimmklub Bern 160.56
401B 3M 2.00 7.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 39.60
201B 3M 2.00 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 34.20
5231D 3M 2.00 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 0.5 2.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 28.80
203C 3M 1.90 4.5 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 4.5 4.5 21.66
105C 3M 2.20 4.5 6.0 7.0 4.0 6.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 36.30

Referee: Not Available
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Referee: Not Available
Judge 1 : Not Available Judge 2 : Not Available
Judge 3 : Not Available Judge 4 : Not Available
Judge 5 : Not Available

1 Schmid, Suvi Open Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 87.50
101C 1M 1.20 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 17.40
201C 1M 1.50 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 14.25
5211A 1M 1.80 2.5 0.5 0.5 2.0 1.0 6.30
401C 1M 1.40 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 21.00
103C 1M 1.60 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.5 2.0 12.80
202C 1M 1.50 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 15.75

2 Winkelmann, Lia Open Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 83.00
101C 1M 1.20 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 10.80
201C 1M 1.50 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 18.00
301C 1M 1.60 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.0 2.5 12.00
401C 1M 1.40 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.0 3.0 10.50
103C 1M 1.60 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 20.00
5211A 1M 1.80 2.5 2.5 2.0 2.0 0.5 11.70

Referee: Moser, Peter - CHE
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Referee: Moser, Peter - CHE
Assistant: Neeld, John - MEX
Judge 1 : Moser, Peter - CHE Judge 2 : Rochat, Isabelle - N/A
Judge 3 : Corticelli, Chiara - N/A Judge 4 : Schafer, Pierrick - N/A
Judge 5 : Neeld, John - MEX

1 Soussi, Apolline Open Genève Natation 1885 176.00
401B 1M 1.50 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 24.00
201B 1M 1.60 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 28.00
301B 1M 1.70 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 25.50
5122D 1M 1.90 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 27.55
103B 1M 1.70 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 22.95
104C 1M 2.20 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 24.20
5221D 1M 1.70 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 23.80

2 Giauque, Emilie Open Genève Natation 1885 160.30
101A 1M 1.40 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 16.80
201A 1M 1.70 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 22.10
301B 1M 1.70 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 20.40
401A 1M 1.80 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 25.20
5122D 1M 1.90 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 25.65
5221D 1M 1.70 4.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 6.5 25.50
103B 1M 1.70 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.5 24.65

3 Hore, Lumi Open Genève Natation 1885 145.60
401B 1M 1.50 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 22.50
201B 1M 1.60 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.0 2.5 12.00
5221D 1M 1.70 3.0 3.5 3.0 1.5 3.5 16.15
301C 1M 1.60 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 21.60
103B 1M 1.70 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 22.95
104C 1M 2.20 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 26.40
302C 1M 1.60 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 24.00

4 Fäh, Elea Open Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 141.60
101B 1M 1.30 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 22.10
201C 1M 1.50 5.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 21.00
301C 1M 1.60 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 21.60
401B 1M 1.50 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 26.25
5211A 1M 1.80 0.5 1.5 1.5 2.0 1.0 7.20
103B 1M 1.70 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 2.5 17.85
202B 1M 1.60 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 25.60

5 Salem, Samra Open Genève Natation 1885 140.70
401B 1M 1.50 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 23.25
201B 1M 1.60 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 19.20
301C 1M 1.60 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 16.80
5122D 1M 1.90 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 22.80
103B 1M 1.70 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 21.25
104C 1M 2.20 2.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 11.00
402C 1M 1.60 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 26.40

6 Iudina, Stella Open Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 132.80
101C 1M 1.20 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 22.20
201C 1M 1.50 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 23.25
301C 1M 1.60 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 18.40
401C 1M 1.40 6.0 7.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 24.50
5211A 1M 1.80 1.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 1.5 6.30

103C 1M 1.60 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 22.40
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5211A 1M 1.80 1.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 1.5 6.30

103C 1M 1.60 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 22.40

202C 1M 1.50 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 15.75
7 Craig, Flora Open Genève Natation 1885 127.55

401B 1M 1.50 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 19.50
201C 1M 1.50 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 19.50
301C 1M 1.60 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 23.20
101B 1M 1.30 2.5 2.0 1.0 3.0 2.5 9.10
5122D 1M 1.90 3.5 4.0 2.5 2.0 2.5 16.15
103B 1M 1.70 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 2.0 15.30
402C 1M 1.60 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 24.80

8 Bürgi, Eline Open Schwimmklub Thun 107.10
103C 1M 1.60 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 18.40
201C 1M 1.50 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.0 5.25
301C 1M 1.60 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 19.20
401C 1M 1.40 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 21.00
5221D 1M 1.70 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.5 0.0 4.25
203C 1M 2.00 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 15.00
402C 1M 1.60 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 24.00

9 Bunjaku, Doa Open Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 106.10
101C 1M 1.20 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.0 4.5 10.20
201C 1M 1.50 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 19.50
301C 1M 1.60 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.0 3.0 12.80
401C 1M 1.40 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 20.30
5221D 1M 1.70 0.0 0.5 1.5 0.5 1.0 3.40
103B 1M 1.70 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 28.90
203C 1M 2.00 2.0 2.5 1.5 1.5 2.0 11.00

Referee: Not Available
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Referee: Not Available
Judge 1 : Not Available Judge 2 : Not Available
Judge 3 : Not Available Judge 4 : Not Available
Judge 5 : Not Available

1 Brunner, Yannic Open Schwimmklub Bern 145.25
401B 3M 1.40 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 23.80
201B 3M 1.80 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 27.00
101B 3M 1.50 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 24.00
301B 3M 1.90 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 27.55
103B 3M 1.60 3.5 2.5 3.5 3.0 2.5 14.40
403C 3M 1.90 4.5 5.5 6.5 4.0 5.0 28.50

2 Pucino, Cristiano Open Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 127.70
103C 3M 1.50 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 21.00
201C 3M 1.70 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 20.40
301C 3M 1.80 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 19.80
401C 3M 1.30 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 20.15
5231D 3M 2.00 2.0 3.5 2.5 3.0 1.0 15.00
403C 3M 1.90 5.0 6.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 31.35

3 Deshusses, Aderian Open Genève Natation 1885 127.05
103B 3M 1.60 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 20.80
201C 3M 1.70 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 25.50
301C 3M 1.80 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 24.30
401B 3M 1.40 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 18.20
403C 3M 1.90 2.5 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.0 16.15
302C 3M 1.70 4.5 3.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 22.10

4 Salem, Ilyes Open Genève Natation 1885 127.00
103B 3M 1.60 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 22.40
201C 3M 1.70 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 24.65
301C 3M 1.80 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.5 2.5 14.40
401B 3M 1.40 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 20.30
403C 3M 1.90 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 21.85
202A 3M 1.80 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 23.40

5 Schöpfer, Matteo Open Schwimmklub Bern 115.95
401B 3M 1.40 4.5 4.5 5.0 2.5 4.5 18.90
201C 3M 1.70 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 20.40
301C 3M 1.80 3.5 2.5 4.0 3.5 2.0 17.10
101B 3M 1.50 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.0 3.5 18.75
103C 3M 1.50 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 18.00
403C 3M 1.90 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 22.80

6 Raaflaub, Luis Open Schwimmklub Bern 106.30
401B 3M 1.40 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 12.60
201C 3M 1.70 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 25.50
301C 3M 1.80 3.5 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 16.20
101B 3M 1.50 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 16.50
103C 3M 1.50 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 16.50
403C 3M 1.90 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 19.00

7 Bunjaku, Lenart Open Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 99.55
101C 3M 1.40 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 19.60
401C 3M 1.30 4.0 4.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 14.30
201C 3M 1.70 2.0 1.5 4.0 3.0 2.0 11.90
301C 3M 1.80 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 19.80

103C 3M 1.50 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 18.75
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301C 3M 1.80 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 19.80

103C 3M 1.50 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 18.75

403C 3M 1.90 2.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.5 15.20

Referee: Corticelli, Chiara - N/A
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Referee: Corticelli, Chiara - N/A
Assistant: Brunner, Kathy - N/A
Judge 1 : Corticelli, Chiara - N/A Judge 2 : Magnani, Leena - N/A
Judge 3 : Moser, Peter - CHE Judge 4 : Rochat, Isabelle - N/A
Judge 5 : Brunner, Kathy - N/A

1 Rohrbach, Fabian Open Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 269.80
103B 3M 1.60 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 29.60
201C 3M 1.70 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 34.85
301C 3M 1.80 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 32.40
403B 3M 2.10 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80
5231D 3M 2.00 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 37.00
105B 3M 2.40 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 46.80
205C 3M 2.80 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 39.20
405C 3M 2.70 1.0 2.0 1.0 1.5 2.0 12.15

2 Winkelmann, Yannick Open Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 209.80
103C 3M 1.50 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 24.75
201B 3M 1.80 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 24.30
301B 3M 1.90 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 23.75
401C 3M 1.30 5.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 20.80
5132D 3M 2.10 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 28.35
403C 3M 1.90 6.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 25.65
105C 3M 2.20 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 28.60
5233D 3M 2.40 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 33.60

3 Prandina, Damyan Open Genève Natation 1885 208.75
401B 3M 1.40 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 23.80
201B 3M 1.80 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 23.40
301B 3M 1.90 5.0 5.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 25.65
5132D 3M 2.10 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 22.05
101B 3M 1.50 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 28.50
103B 3M 1.60 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 28.80
403C 3M 1.90 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 28.50
302C 3M 1.70 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 28.05

4 Faillettaz, Colin Open Schwimmklub Bern 172.05
401B 3M 1.40 4.0 4.5 4.0 6.0 4.5 18.20
201B 3M 1.80 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 18.90
103B 3M 1.60 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00
301B 3M 1.90 2.0 2.0 1.5 2.0 1.5 10.45
5211A 3M 2.00 3.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 25.00
403C 3M 1.90 7.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 32.30
105C 3M 2.20 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 35.20
5231D 3M 2.00 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 32.00

5 Tanczos, Jakub Open Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 119.70
101B 3M 1.50 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 18.75
201C 3M 1.70 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 24.65
301C 3M 1.80 2.0 2.5 1.5 2.5 3.0 12.60
401B 3M 1.40 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 18.90
5211A 3M 2.00 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 24.00
103B 3M 1.60 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 20.80
403C 3M 1.90 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00
5231D 3M 2.00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00

Referee: Brunner, Kathy - N/A
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Referee: Brunner, Kathy - N/A
Assistant: Schafer, Pierrick - N/A
Judge 1 : Brunner, Kathy - N/A Judge 2 : Rochat, Isabelle - N/A
Judge 3 : Corticelli, Chiara - N/A Judge 4 : Moser, Peter - CHE
Judge 5 : Schafer, Pierrick - N/A

1 Berthelot-Riabokobylko, Héloïse Open Genève Natation 1885 243.90
103B 1M 1.70 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 28.05
201B 1M 1.60 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 25.60
301B 1M 1.70 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 26.35
5132D 1M 2.20 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 35.20
401A 1M 1.80 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 27.00
403B 1M 2.40 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 32.40
105C 1M 2.40 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 34.80
203B 1M 2.30 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 34.50

2 Chopard, Agathe Open Genève Natation 1885 234.05
401A 1M 1.80 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 29.70
103B 1M 1.70 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 28.05
5132D 1M 2.20 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 31.90
301B 1M 1.70 5.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 22.10
201B 1M 1.60 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 26.40
203C 1M 2.00 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 33.00
403C 1M 2.20 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 34.10
105C 1M 2.40 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 28.80

3 Bernasqué, Ainoa Open Lausanne Aquatique 207.25
103B 1M 1.70 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 28.90
201B 1M 1.60 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 28.00
301B 1M 1.70 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 24.65
401B 1M 1.50 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 28.50
5231D 1M 2.10 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 23.10
104B 1M 2.30 3.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 1.5 16.10
203C 1M 2.00 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 25.00
403C 1M 2.20 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 33.00

4 Schatzmann, Julia Open Schwimmklub Bern 203.95
401B 1M 1.50 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 24.75
103B 1M 1.70 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 26.35
201B 1M 1.60 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 22.40
301B 1M 1.70 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 5.0 21.25
5231D 1M 2.10 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 0.5 19.95
203C 1M 2.00 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 27.00
403B 1M 2.40 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 31.20
104B 1M 2.30 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 31.05

5 Mischler, Anna Open Schwimmklub Bern 193.00
401B 1M 1.50 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 27.00
103B 1M 1.70 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 25.50
201B 1M 1.60 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 24.00
301B 1M 1.70 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 27.20
5231D 1M 2.10 3.0 3.0 1.5 2.0 2.0 14.70
203C 1M 2.00 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 24.00
403C 1M 2.20 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.5 24.20
104C 1M 2.20 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 26.40

6 bernardi, vera Open Lausanne Aquatique 192.50

103B 1M 1.70 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 27.20
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6 bernardi, vera Open Lausanne Aquatique 192.50

103B 1M 1.70 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 27.20

201B 1M 1.60 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 24.80
301B 1M 1.70 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 23.80
401B 1M 1.50 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 24.00
5231D 1M 2.10 2.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 12.60
104C 1M 2.20 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 27.50
203C 1M 2.00 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 24.00
403C 1M 2.20 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 28.60

7 Faillettaz, Leyla Open Schwimmklub Bern 189.30
401B 1M 1.50 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 27.00
201B 1M 1.60 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 16.00
301B 1M 1.70 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 21.25
103B 1M 1.70 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 21.25
5231D 1M 2.10 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 22.05
104C 1M 2.20 3.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 23.10
5122D 1M 1.90 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 25.65
403C 1M 2.20 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 33.00

EX 8 Kanashevych, Barbara Open Genève Natation 1885 188.55
401A 1M 1.80 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 25.20
201B 1M 1.60 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 20.00
301B 1M 1.70 4.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 17.85
5122D 1M 1.90 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 24.70
103B 1M 1.70 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 21.25
104B 1M 2.30 2.5 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.0 19.55
403B 1M 2.40 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 36.00
203C 1M 2.00 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 24.00

9 Melis, Melanny Open Genève Natation 1885 185.90
103B 1M 1.70 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 29.75
201B 1M 1.60 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 19.20
5231D 1M 2.10 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 27.30
301B 1M 1.70 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 17.85
401A 1M 1.80 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 27.00
403C 1M 2.20 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 28.60
203C 1M 2.00 2.0 2.0 2.5 1.5 1.5 11.00
105C 1M 2.40 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 25.20

10 Emily, Schenk Open Schwimmklub Thun 145.40
103C 1M 1.60 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 22.40
201C 1M 1.50 4.0 4.5 5.5 3.5 4.5 19.50
301C 1M 1.60 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 14.40
401B 1M 1.50 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 21.75
5221D 1M 1.70 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 17.00
104C 1M 2.20 2.0 1.5 2.5 1.5 2.5 13.20
202C 1M 1.50 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 18.75
402C 1M 1.60 4.0 3.5 5.0 3.5 4.0 18.40

Referee: Not Available
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Referee: Not Available
Judge 1 : Not Available Judge 2 : Not Available
Judge 3 : Not Available Judge 4 : Not Available
Judge 5 : Not Available

EX 1 Neeld, Graham Azzam Open Red-Fish Neuchatel 344.20
403B 3M 2.10 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 34.65
5233D 3M 2.40 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 42.00
201C 3M 1.70 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 33.15
301C 3M 1.80 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 35.10
101B 3M 1.50 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 25.50
405C 3M 2.70 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 43.20
205C 3M 2.80 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 42.00
105B 3M 2.40 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 39.60
305C 3M 2.80 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 49.00

2 Klaus, Marius Open Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 296.80
103B 3M 1.60 6.5 8.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 32.80
201C 3M 1.70 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 33.15
301C 3M 1.80 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 32.40
403B 3M 2.10 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 37.80
5132D 3M 2.10 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 36.75
107C 3M 2.80 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 43.40
203C 3M 1.90 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 19.00
405C 3M 2.70 3.5 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 27.00
5136D 3M 3.00 2.0 5.5 3.5 3.0 5.0 34.50

3 Altherr, Janis Open Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 293.10
103B 3M 1.60 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 22.40
201C 3M 1.70 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 32.30
301C 3M 1.80 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 35.10
403B 3M 2.10 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 31.50
5132D 3M 2.10 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 30.45
107C 3M 2.80 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 42.00
203C 3M 1.90 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 27.55
405C 3M 2.70 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 37.80
5231D 3M 2.00 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 34.00

4 Stitzel, Nicolas Open Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 224.65
103B 3M 1.60 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 23.20
201C 3M 1.70 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 28.90
301C 3M 1.80 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 25.20
401C 3M 1.30 6.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 18.20
5132D 3M 2.10 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 24.15
105C 3M 2.20 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 29.70
203C 3M 1.90 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 22.80
303C 3M 2.00 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 24.00
403C 3M 1.90 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 28.50

Referee: Moser, Peter - CHE
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Referee: Moser, Peter - CHE
Assistant: Brunner, Kathy - N/A
Judge 1 : Moser, Peter - CHE Judge 2 : Rochat, Isabelle - N/A
Judge 3 : Corticelli, Chiara - N/A Judge 4 : Schafer, Pierrick - N/A
Judge 5 : Brunner, Kathy - N/A

1 Passerone, Erik Open Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 460.85
403B 3M 2.10 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 46.20
103B 3M 1.60 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 36.00
201B 3M 1.80 5.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 36.00
301B 3M 1.90 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 33.25
5132D 3M 2.10 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 42.00
107B 3M 3.10 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 58.90
405B 3M 3.00 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 60.00
205B 3M 3.00 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 58.50
307C 3M 3.50 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 31.50
5152B 3M 3.00 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 58.50

2 Nieke, Jakob Open Lausanne Aquatique 376.55
103B 3M 1.60 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 34.40
201B 3M 1.80 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.5 7.0 40.50
301B 3M 1.90 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 39.90
403B 3M 2.10 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 34.65
5132D 3M 2.10 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 44.10
405C 3M 2.70 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 27.00
105B 3M 2.40 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 48.00
205C 3M 2.80 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 53.20
305C 3M 2.80 1.0 1.0 1.5 2.0 1.0 9.80
5134D 3M 2.50 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 45.00

3 Lauper, Micha Open Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 333.55
403B 3M 2.10 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 38.85
103B 3M 1.60 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 30.40
201B 3M 1.80 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 31.50
301B 3M 1.90 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 34.20
5132D 3M 2.10 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 33.60
405C 3M 2.70 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 4.5 43.20
107C 3M 2.80 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 35.00
205C 3M 2.80 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 23.80
305C 3M 2.80 3.0 3.5 3.5 2.5 2.0 25.20
5235D 3M 2.80 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 3.5 37.80

4 Loetscher, Xavier Open Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 290.70
103B 3M 1.60 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 27.20
201B 3M 1.80 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 28.80
301C 3M 1.80 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 26.10
403B 3M 2.10 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 31.50
5132D 3M 2.10 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 31.50
105B 3M 2.40 4.0 3.0 3.5 2.5 2.5 21.60
205C 3M 2.80 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 39.20
303C 3M 2.00 2.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 16.00
405C 3M 2.70 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 37.80
5231D 3M 2.00 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 31.00

Referee: Brunner, Kathy - N/A
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Referee: Brunner, Kathy - N/A
Assistant: Corticelli, Chiara - N/A
Judge 1 : Brunner, Kathy - N/A Judge 2 : Magnani, Leena - N/A
Judge 3 : Rochat, Isabelle - N/A Judge 4 : Schafer, Pierrick - N/A
Judge 5 : Corticelli, Chiara - N/A

1 Zieri, Savanna Open Genève Natation 1885 277.80
103B 1M 1.70 6.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 26.35
201B 1M 1.60 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 31.20
301B 1M 1.70 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 28.05
401A 1M 1.80 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 35.10
5231D 1M 2.10 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 29.40
105C 1M 2.40 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 36.00
203B 1M 2.30 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 34.50
403C 1M 2.20 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 26.40
5132D 1M 2.20 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 30.80

2 Whooley, Nicole Open Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 268.10
401B 1M 1.50 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 30.75
201B 1M 1.60 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 22.40
301B 1M 1.70 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 26.35
103B 1M 1.70 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 32.30
5231D 1M 2.10 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 35.70
105C 1M 2.40 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 36.00
203B 1M 2.30 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 24.15
303C 1M 2.10 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 24.15
403C 1M 2.20 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 36.30

3 Bachmann, Meret Open Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 259.00
103B 1M 1.70 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.60
401A 1M 1.80 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 23.40
201B 1M 1.60 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 22.40
301B 1M 1.70 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 32.30
5231D 1M 2.10 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 29.40
203B 1M 2.30 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.5 26.45
303C 1M 2.10 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 30.45
105C 1M 2.40 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 28.80
403C 1M 2.20 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 35.20

4 Greuter, Celia Open Schwimmklub Thun 258.55
201B 1M 1.60 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 26.40
301B 1M 1.70 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 25.50
401B 1M 1.50 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 26.25
103B 1M 1.70 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 29.75
5231D 1M 2.10 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 28.35
105C 1M 2.40 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 26.40
203C 1M 2.00 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 31.00
403C 1M 2.20 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 37.40
5132D 1M 2.20 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 27.50

5 Bach, Seraina Open Schwimmklub Thun 249.50
401B 1M 1.50 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 26.25
103B 1M 1.70 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.60
201B 1M 1.60 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.20
301B 1M 1.70 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 25.50
5231D 1M 2.10 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00

105C 1M 2.40 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 27.60
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5231D 1M 2.10 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00

105C 1M 2.40 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 27.60

203C 1M 2.00 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 29.00
303C 1M 2.10 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 40.95
403B 1M 2.40 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 38.40

6 Nocito, Matilda Open Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 244.50
401B 1M 1.50 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 29.25
103B 1M 1.70 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 25.50
201B 1M 1.60 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.80
301B 1M 1.70 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 28.90
5231D 1M 2.10 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 29.40
105C 1M 2.40 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 0.5 19.20
203B 1M 2.30 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 31.05
303C 1M 2.10 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 31.50
5132D 1M 2.20 3.5 2.5 4.0 2.5 3.5 20.90

7 Wyttenbach, Linn Open Schwimmklub Bern 242.20
401B 1M 1.50 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 27.00
103B 1M 1.70 5.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 27.20
201B 1M 1.60 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.00
301B 1M 1.70 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 21.25
5231D 1M 2.10 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 30.45
302C 1M 1.60 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 22.40
203C 1M 2.00 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 28.00
403B 1M 2.40 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 3.5 34.80
104C 1M 2.20 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 23.10

8 Bach, Valentina Open Schwimmklub Thun 238.00
103B 1M 1.70 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.60
201B 1M 1.60 6.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 26.40
301B 1M 1.70 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 28.05
401B 1M 1.50 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 27.75
5231D 1M 2.10 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 29.40
105C 1M 2.40 2.5 3.0 2.5 3.5 2.5 19.20
203C 1M 2.00 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 30.00
403B 1M 2.40 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 31.20
5132D 1M 2.20 2.0 2.0 3.0 2.5 2.5 15.40

9 Rovere, Laetitia Open Schwimmklub Bern 237.45
401B 1M 1.50 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 24.75
201B 1M 1.60 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 24.80
301B 1M 1.70 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 25.50
103B 1M 1.70 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 31.45
5231D 1M 2.10 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 26.25
403C 1M 2.20 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 26.40
105C 1M 2.40 2.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 24.00
203C 1M 2.00 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 27.00
303C 1M 2.10 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 27.30

10 Friedel, Miya Open Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 231.70
201A 1M 1.70 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 25.50
401A 1M 1.80 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 27.00
103B 1M 1.70 4.0 4.0 5.0 3.5 4.0 20.40
301B 1M 1.70 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 29.75
5231D 1M 2.10 4.5 5.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 27.30
5132D 1M 2.20 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 19.80
303C 1M 2.10 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 19.95

4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 30.00

sandy.clement
Stempel



Jugend A Mädchen 1m
Nachwuchs Schweizermeisterschaft Winter

PRILLY

Ex. Rank Name Group Club Total

Created with Dive Live Printed: 2026-03-08 03:47:51 (UTC)

Signature ___________________ Hosted by Schwimmklub Thun

105C 1M 2.40 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 30.00

203C 1M 2.00 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 32.00
EX 11 Kraffczyk, Jule Open Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 214.60

401B 1M 1.50 6.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 24.00
201A 1M 1.70 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 22.95
301C 1M 1.60 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 30.40
103B 1M 1.70 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 28.05
5221D 1M 1.70 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 20.40
105C 1M 2.40 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 28.80
203C 1M 2.00 4.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 27.00
303C 1M 2.10 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00
403C 1M 2.20 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 33.00

12 Rast, Elisa Open Lausanne Aquatique 184.80
103B 1M 1.70 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 19.55
201B 1M 1.60 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 21.60
301B 1M 1.70 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 15.30
401B 1M 1.50 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 23.25
5122D 1M 1.90 5.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 22.80
105C 1M 2.40 2.5 1.5 1.0 1.5 2.0 12.00
203C 1M 2.00 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 28.00
302C 1M 1.60 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 19.20
403C 1M 2.20 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 23.10

Referee: Moser, Peter - CHE
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Referee: Moser, Peter - CHE
Assistant: Neeld, John - MEX
Judge 1 : Moser, Peter - CHE Judge 2 : Bettens, Marc - N/A
Judge 3 : Corticelli, Chiara - N/A Judge 4 : Magnani, Leena - N/A
Judge 5 : Neeld, John - MEX

1 Berthelot-Riabokobylko, Héloïse Open Genève Natation 1885 254.10
103B 3M 1.60 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 25.60
5132D 3M 2.10 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 34.65
201B 3M 1.80 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 25.20
301B 3M 1.90 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 20.90
403B 3M 2.10 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 34.65
405C 3M 2.70 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 35.10
5233D 3M 2.40 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 42.00
105B 3M 2.40 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 36.00

2 Bernasqué, Ainoa Open Lausanne Aquatique 235.25
103B 3M 1.60 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 23.20
201B 3M 1.80 6.0 5.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 31.50
301B 3M 1.90 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 24.70
403B 3M 2.10 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 26.25
5132D 3M 2.10 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 25.20
105C 3M 2.20 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 33.00
404C 3M 2.40 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 38.40
5231D 3M 2.00 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 33.00

3 Chopard, Agathe Open Genève Natation 1885 201.30
5132D 3M 2.10 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 33.60
201B 3M 1.80 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 27.00
301C 3M 1.80 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 27.00
103B 3M 1.60 4.0 2.5 4.5 1.5 4.0 16.80
403B 3M 2.10 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 36.75
405C 3M 2.70 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 32.40
105B 3M 2.40 2.5 2.5 1.5 3.0 3.0 19.20
203C 3M 1.90 1.0 2.0 1.5 1.5 1.5 8.55

EX 4 Kanashevych, Barbara Open Genève Natation 1885 192.85
5132D 3M 2.10 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 24.15
201B 3M 1.80 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 18.00
301B 3M 1.90 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 26.60
103B 3M 1.60 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 21.60
403B 3M 2.10 4.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 26.25
405C 3M 2.70 2.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 31.05
105B 3M 2.40 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 30.00
203C 3M 1.90 2.5 2.0 3.5 2.5 3.0 15.20

5 bernardi, vera Open Lausanne Aquatique 186.10
103B 3M 1.60 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 23.20
201B 3M 1.80 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 27.00
301B 3M 1.90 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 25.65
403B 3M 2.10 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 30.45
5231D 3M 2.00 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 27.00
105C 3M 2.20 4.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 26.40
404C 3M 2.40 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 26.40
5132D 3M 2.10 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.00

6 Schatzmann, Julia Open Schwimmklub Bern 182.50

401B 3M 1.40 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 21.70
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6 Schatzmann, Julia Open Schwimmklub Bern 182.50

401B 3M 1.40 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 21.70

103B 3M 1.60 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 20.00
201B 3M 1.80 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 32.40
301B 3M 1.90 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.5 3.0 17.10
5231D 3M 2.00 4.0 3.0 2.0 4.0 4.5 22.00
203C 3M 1.90 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 28.50
403B 3M 2.10 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 25.20
105B 3M 2.40 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.0 15.60

7 Melis, Melanny Open Genève Natation 1885 182.15
103B 3M 1.60 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 24.00
201B 3M 1.80 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 23.40
5231D 3M 2.00 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 30.00
301B 3M 1.90 1.5 2.5 1.0 2.0 1.5 9.50
403B 3M 2.10 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 26.25
404C 3M 2.40 4.0 2.5 4.0 3.0 3.0 24.00
303C 3M 2.00 1.0 2.5 2.0 1.5 1.0 9.00
105B 3M 2.40 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 36.00

8 Mischler, Anna Open Schwimmklub Bern 178.75
401B 3M 1.40 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 18.90
103B 3M 1.60 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 26.40
201B 3M 1.80 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 21.60
301B 3M 1.90 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 25.65
5132D 3M 2.10 0.0 3.0 0.5 1.5 2.5 9.45
403C 3M 1.90 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 23.75
203C 3M 1.90 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 26.60
105C 3M 2.20 4.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 26.40

9 Faillettaz, Leyla Open Schwimmklub Bern 178.40
401B 3M 1.40 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 21.00
101B 3M 1.50 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 17.25
201B 3M 1.80 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 21.60
301B 3M 1.90 4.0 3.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 25.65
5231D 3M 2.00 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 32.00
203C 3M 1.90 1.5 1.5 2.5 1.5 2.0 9.50
403C 3M 1.90 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 26.60
103B 3M 1.60 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 24.80

Referee: Not Available
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Referee: Not Available
Judge 1 : Not Available Judge 2 : Not Available
Judge 3 : Not Available Judge 4 : Not Available
Judge 5 : Not Available

EX 1 Neeld, Graham Azzam Open Red-Fish Neuchatel 292.05
401B 1M 1.50 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 27.75
201B 1M 1.60 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 27.20
301B 1M 1.70 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 28.90
103B 1M 1.70 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 30.60
5132D 1M 2.20 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 36.30
105B 1M 2.60 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 29.90
203B 1M 2.30 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 36.80
403B 1M 2.40 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 39.60
5233D 1M 2.50 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 35.00

2 Klaus, Marius Open Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 279.95
103B 1M 1.70 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 35.70
201C 1M 1.50 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 27.00
301C 1M 1.60 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 27.20
401B 1M 1.50 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 24.75
5132D 1M 2.20 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 37.40
105C 1M 2.40 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 37.20
203C 1M 2.00 4.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 28.00
403C 1M 2.20 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 34.10
5134D 1M 2.60 3.0 5.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 28.60

3 Altherr, Janis Open Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 260.80
103B 1M 1.70 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 27.20
201C 1M 1.50 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 19.50
301C 1M 1.60 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 28.00
401B 1M 1.50 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 26.25
5132D 1M 2.20 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 34.10
105C 1M 2.40 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 43.20
203C 1M 2.00 2.5 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 17.00
403B 1M 2.40 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 28.80
5231D 1M 2.10 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 36.75

4 Stitzel, Nicolas Open Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 220.80
103C 1M 1.60 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 22.40
201C 1M 1.50 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 25.50
301C 1M 1.60 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 24.00
401C 1M 1.40 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 21.00
5132D 1M 2.20 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 25.30
105C 1M 2.40 2.5 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 20.40
203C 1M 2.00 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.5 24.00
303C 1M 2.10 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 25.20
403C 1M 2.20 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 33.00

Referee: Brunner, Kathy - N/A
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Referee: Brunner, Kathy - N/A
Assistant: Magnani, Leena - N/A
Judge 1 : Brunner, Kathy - N/A Judge 2 : Moser, Peter - CHE
Judge 3 : Bettens, Marc - N/A Judge 4 : Corticelli, Chiara - N/A
Judge 5 : Magnani, Leena - N/A

1 Passerone, Erik Open Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 451.35
401B 1M 1.50 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 31.50
103B 1M 1.70 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 36.55
201B 1M 1.60 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 35.20
301B 1M 1.70 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 6.5 38.25
5233D 1M 2.50 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 50.00
107C 1M 3.00 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 51.00
205C 1M 3.00 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 52.50
305C 1M 3.00 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 55.50
405C 1M 3.10 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 44.95
5134D 1M 2.60 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 55.90

2 Nieke, Jakob Open Lausanne Aquatique 327.65
103B 1M 1.70 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 33.15
201B 1M 1.60 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 35.20
301B 1M 1.70 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 34.00
401A 1M 1.80 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 33.30
5132D 1M 2.20 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 38.50
403C 1M 2.20 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 20.90
105C 1M 2.40 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 38.40
203C 1M 2.00 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 39.00
303C 1M 2.10 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 35.70
5134D 1M 2.60 2.5 2.5 3.0 2.5 2.0 19.50

3 Lauper, Micha Open Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 279.60
401A 1M 1.80 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 28.80
103B 1M 1.70 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 28.90
201B 1M 1.60 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 30.40
301B 1M 1.70 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 29.75
5132D 1M 2.20 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 27.50
403B 1M 2.40 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 38.40
105B 1M 2.60 2.5 3.0 2.0 2.5 2.5 19.50
203B 1M 2.30 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 31.05
303C 1M 2.10 2.0 1.5 1.5 2.0 2.0 11.55
5233D 1M 2.50 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 33.75

4 Loetscher, Xavier Open Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 260.05
103B 1M 1.70 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 22.95
201B 1M 1.60 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 24.80
301B 1M 1.70 4.0 4.0 2.5 3.5 4.5 19.55
401B 1M 1.50 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 23.25
5132D 1M 2.20 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 27.50
105B 1M 2.60 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 27.30
203B 1M 2.30 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 28.75
303C 1M 2.10 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 26.25
403B 1M 2.40 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 32.40
5231D 1M 2.10 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 27.30

Referee: Corticelli, Chiara - N/A
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Referee: Corticelli, Chiara - N/A
Assistant: Neeld, John - MEX
Judge 1 : Corticelli, Chiara - N/A Judge 2 : Schafer, Pierrick - N/A
Judge 3 : Bettens, Marc - N/A Judge 4 : Brunner, Kathy - N/A
Judge 5 : Neeld, John - MEX

1 Whooley, Nicole Open Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 338.85
401B 3M 1.40 8.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 28.00
201B 3M 1.80 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 37.80
301B 3M 1.90 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 35.15
103B 3M 1.60 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 32.80
5231D 3M 2.00 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 41.00
205C 3M 2.80 4.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 32.20
305C 3M 2.80 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 47.60
105B 3M 2.40 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 44.40
403B 3M 2.10 7.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 39.90

2 Bach, Seraina Open Schwimmklub Thun 313.20
403B 3M 2.10 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 31.50
103B 3M 1.60 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 29.60
201B 3M 1.80 7.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 36.00
301B 3M 1.90 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 34.20
5132D 3M 2.10 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 38.85
105B 3M 2.40 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 37.20
203B 3M 2.20 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 38.50
303C 3M 2.00 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 39.00
405C 3M 2.70 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 28.35

3 Nocito, Matilda Open Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 285.20
403B 3M 2.10 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 35.70
103B 3M 1.60 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 29.60
201B 3M 1.80 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 29.70
301B 3M 1.90 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 23.75
5231D 3M 2.00 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 36.00
105B 3M 2.40 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 39.60
205C 3M 2.80 2.5 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 23.80
405C 3M 2.70 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 4.5 31.05
5233D 3M 2.40 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 36.00

4 Zieri, Savanna Open Genève Natation 1885 281.65
103B 3M 1.60 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 25.60
201B 3M 1.80 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 38.70
301B 3M 1.90 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 19.95
403B 3M 2.10 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 31.50
5231D 3M 2.00 6.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 27.00
105B 3M 2.40 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 36.00
205C 3M 2.80 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 33.60
405C 3M 2.70 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 37.80
5132D 3M 2.10 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 31.50

5 Bach, Valentina Open Schwimmklub Thun 265.25
103B 3M 1.60 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 24.80
201B 3M 1.80 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 1.5 17.10
301B 3M 1.90 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 32.30
403B 3M 2.10 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 35.70
5231D 3M 2.00 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 36.00

105B 3M 2.40 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.0 4.0 28.80
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5231D 3M 2.00 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 36.00

105B 3M 2.40 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.0 4.0 28.80

203B 3M 2.20 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 25.30
303C 3M 2.00 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 5.0 39.00
5132D 3M 2.10 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 26.25

6 Greuter, Celia Open Schwimmklub Thun 262.95
201B 3M 1.80 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 31.50
301B 3M 1.90 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 26.60
403B 3M 2.10 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 37.80
103B 3M 1.60 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.80
5132D 3M 2.10 4.0 3.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 28.35
105B 3M 2.40 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 32.40
203B 3M 2.20 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 18.70
404C 3M 2.40 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.5 20.40
5233D 3M 2.40 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 38.40

7 Rovere, Laetitia Open Schwimmklub Bern 221.40
401B 3M 1.40 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 21.00
201B 3M 1.80 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 28.80
301B 3M 1.90 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.5 23.75
103B 3M 1.60 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 25.60
5231D 3M 2.00 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 27.00
403C 3M 1.90 3.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 24.70
105B 3M 2.40 2.5 2.5 3.0 1.5 2.5 18.00
203C 3M 1.90 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 27.55
303C 3M 2.00 4.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 4.5 25.00

EX 8 Kraffczyk, Jule Open Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 218.05
401B 3M 1.40 5.0 5.0 3.5 5.0 5.0 21.00
201A 3M 1.90 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 30.40
301B 3M 1.90 5.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 24.70
103B 3M 1.60 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 22.40
5231D 3M 2.00 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 26.00
105C 3M 2.20 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 30.80
203B 3M 2.20 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 2.0 24.20
303C 3M 2.00 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.5 6.00
403B 3M 2.10 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 32.55

9 Bachmann, Meret Open Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 210.75
103B 3M 1.60 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 30.40
201B 3M 1.80 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 17.10
301B 3M 1.90 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 2.5 18.05
403B 3M 2.10 6.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 35.70
5231D 3M 2.00 4.0 4.5 5.5 4.0 5.5 28.00
305C 3M 2.80 1.5 2.0 2.0 1.0 2.0 15.40
5233D 3M 2.40 0.0 1.5 2.5 0.0 1.5 7.20
203B 3M 2.20 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 25.30
105B 3M 2.40 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 33.60

10 Friedel, Miya Open Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 201.55
401B 3M 1.40 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 26.60
103B 3M 1.60 2.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 3.5 12.80
301B 3M 1.90 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 23.75
201B 3M 1.80 5.0 6.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 28.80
5231D 3M 2.00 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 27.00
105B 3M 2.40 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 30.00
5123D 3M 2.20 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00

4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 28.60
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203B 3M 2.20 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 28.60

303C 3M 2.00 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 24.00

Referee: Not Available
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Referee: Not Available
Judge 1 : Not Available Judge 2 : Not Available
Judge 3 : Not Available Judge 4 : Not Available
Judge 5 : Not Available

1 Soussi, Apolline Open Genève Natation 1885 196.50
5132D 3M 2.10 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 32.55
401B 3M 1.40 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 21.00
201B 3M 1.80 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 5.5 31.50
301B 3M 1.90 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 24.70
101B 3M 1.50 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 27.75
103B 3M 1.60 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 28.00
5231D 3M 2.00 4.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 31.00

2 Giauque, Emilie Open Genève Natation 1885 178.15
401A 3M 1.70 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 27.20
201B 3M 1.80 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 26.10
5211A 3M 2.00 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 25.00
301B 3M 1.90 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 20.90
101B 3M 1.50 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 27.75
103B 3M 1.60 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 26.40
202C 3M 1.60 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 24.80

3 Iudina, Stella Open Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 168.05
101C 3M 1.40 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 26.60
201C 3M 1.70 5.0 0.5 2.5 3.0 4.5 17.00
301C 3M 1.80 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 31.50
401C 3M 1.30 3.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 17.55
5211A 3M 2.00 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 29.00
103C 3M 1.50 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 24.00
202C 3M 1.60 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 22.40

4 Salem, Samra Open Genève Natation 1885 162.80
5132D 3M 2.10 2.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 17.85
101B 3M 1.50 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 19.50
201C 3M 1.70 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 22.95
301C 3M 1.80 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 26.10
401B 3M 1.40 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 25.20
403C 3M 1.90 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 30.40
103B 3M 1.60 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 20.80

5 Fäh, Elea Open Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 144.60
101B 3M 1.50 4.5 4.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 18.75
201C 3M 1.70 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 25.50
301C 3M 1.80 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 18.90
401B 3M 1.40 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 23.10
5211A 3M 2.00 2.0 3.0 1.5 1.5 1.5 10.00
103B 3M 1.60 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 20.80
403C 3M 1.90 4.5 5.5 4.0 5.5 4.5 27.55

6 Craig, Flora Open Genève Natation 1885 144.20
401B 3M 1.40 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 23.10
101B 3M 1.50 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 17.25
201C 3M 1.70 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.60
5211A 3M 2.00 2.5 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.0 16.00
301C 3M 1.80 2.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 17.10
302C 3M 1.70 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 16.15

103B 3M 1.60 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 6.0 24.00
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302C 3M 1.70 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 16.15

103B 3M 1.60 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 6.0 24.00

7 Bunjaku, Doa Open Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 131.85
101C 3M 1.40 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 22.40
201C 3M 1.70 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 21.25
301C 3M 1.80 1.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 3.0 5.40
401C 3M 1.30 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 17.55
5211A 3M 2.00 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 28.00
103B 3M 1.60 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 3.5 19.20
403C 3M 1.90 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 18.05

Referee: Corticelli, Chiara - N/A
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Referee: Corticelli, Chiara - N/A
Assistant: Greuter, Christian - CHE
Judge 1 : Corticelli, Chiara - N/A Judge 2 : Moser, Peter - CHE
Judge 3 : Magnani, Leena - N/A Judge 4 : Bettens, Marc - N/A
Judge 5 : Greuter, Christian - CHE

1 Rohrbach, Fabian Open Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 269.25
103B 1M 1.70 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 31.45
201C 1M 1.50 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 27.75
301C 1M 1.60 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 34.40
401B 1M 1.50 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 30.00
5231D 1M 2.10 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 34.65
105C 1M 2.40 5.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 34.80
203C 1M 2.00 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 30.00
403C 1M 2.20 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 46.20

2 Kais, Belahbib Open Lausanne Aquatique 231.75
103B 1M 1.70 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 30.60
201A 1M 1.70 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 28.90
301A 1M 1.80 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 30.60
401B 1M 1.50 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 24.75
5122D 1M 1.90 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 34.20
104C 1M 2.20 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 36.30
203C 1M 2.00 3.0 4.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 20.00
403C 1M 2.20 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 26.40

3 Winkelmann, Yannick Open Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 191.05
103C 1M 1.60 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 22.40
201B 1M 1.60 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 23.20
301C 1M 1.60 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 27.20
401C 1M 1.40 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 22.40
5231D 1M 2.10 2.5 2.5 1.5 1.5 3.0 13.65
403C 1M 2.20 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 35.20
105C 1M 2.40 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 30.00
203C 1M 2.00 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 17.00

4 Tanczos, Jakub Open Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 183.35
103C 1M 1.60 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 25.60
201C 1M 1.50 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 24.00
301C 1M 1.60 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 23.20
401C 1M 1.40 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 20.30
5221D 1M 1.70 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 17.85
403C 1M 2.20 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.0 14.30
104C 1M 2.20 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 34.10
203C 1M 2.00 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 24.00

5 Faillettaz, Colin Open Schwimmklub Bern 180.10
401B 1M 1.50 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 20.25
5221D 1M 1.70 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 1.70
201B 1M 1.60 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 24.80
103B 1M 1.70 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 30.60
301B 1M 1.70 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 17.85
302C 1M 1.60 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 21.60
104C 1M 2.20 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 36.30
203C 1M 2.00 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 6.0 27.00

6 Prandina, Damyan Open Genève Natation 1885 176.55

103B 1M 1.70 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 26.35
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6 Prandina, Damyan Open Genève Natation 1885 176.55

103B 1M 1.70 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 26.35

201B 1M 1.60 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.0 26.40
301B 1M 1.70 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 26.35
401B 1M 1.50 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 27.00
5122D 1M 1.90 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 19.95
104C 1M 2.20 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00
403C 1M 2.20 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 35.20
5221D 1M 1.70 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 15.30

7 Tom, Diserens Open Genève Natation 1885 136.90
101B 1M 1.30 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 20.15
201B 1M 1.60 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 2.5 12.80
301B 1M 1.70 2.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 13.60
401B 1M 1.50 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 18.75
5122D 1M 1.90 2.5 3.0 2.0 2.0 1.5 12.35
103B 1M 1.70 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.0 4.5 14.45
402C 1M 1.60 4.0 4.5 3.5 5.0 4.5 20.80
302C 1M 1.60 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 24.00

Referee: Brunner, Kathy - N/A
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Referee: Brunner, Kathy - N/A
Assistant: Corticelli, Chiara - N/A
Judge 1 : Brunner, Kathy - N/A Judge 2 : Moser, Peter - CHE
Judge 3 : Schafer, Pierrick - N/A Judge 4 : Bettens, Marc - N/A
Judge 5 : Corticelli, Chiara - N/A

1 Altherr, Janis Open Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 279.90
103B 7.5M 1.60 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 27.20
201C 7.5M 1.70 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 34.85
301C 7.5M 1.80 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 34.20
403B 7.5M 2.10 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 26.25
107C 7.5M 2.80 7.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 51.80
405C 7.5M 2.70 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 44.55
5132D 7.5M 2.10 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 30.45
612B 7.5M 1.80 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 30.60

EX 2 Neeld, Graham Azzam Open Red-Fish Neuchatel 274.75
103B 10M 1.60 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 29.60
403B 10M 2.00 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 33.00
201B 10M 1.80 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 27.90
5132D 10M 2.10 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 40.95
5152B 10M 2.90 4.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 3.5 40.60
107B 10M 3.00 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 43.50
405C 7.5M 2.70 2.0 2.5 3.0 2.0 3.0 20.25
301B 10M 1.90 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 38.95

3 Klaus, Marius Open Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 231.95
103B 7.5M 1.60 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 28.80
201C 7.5M 1.70 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 30.60
301C 7.5M 1.80 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 20.70
403B 7.5M 2.10 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 32.55
107C 10M 2.70 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.0 32.40
405C 7.5M 2.70 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 2.5 25.65
203C 5M 2.00 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 25.00
5134D 7.5M 2.50 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 36.25

4 Stitzel, Nicolas Open Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 215.10
103B 7.5M 1.60 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 30.40
201C 7.5M 1.70 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 30.60
301C 7.5M 1.80 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 20.70
401B 7.5M 1.40 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 23.80
5132D 7.5M 2.10 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 31.50
105C 7.5M 2.20 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 29.70
203C 5M 2.00 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 19.00
403B 7.5M 2.10 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 29.40

Referee: Not Available
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Referee: Not Available
Judge 1 : Not Available Judge 2 : Not Available
Judge 3 : Not Available Judge 4 : Not Available
Judge 5 : Not Available

1 Berthelot-Riabokobylko, Héloïse Open Genève Natation 1885 215.90
401B 5M 1.50 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 25.50
103B 5M 1.70 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 19.55
201B 5M 1.60 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 20.00
5231D 5M 2.10 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 34.65
5233D 5M 2.50 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 45.00
612B 5M 1.70 7.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 34.00
105C 5M 2.40 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 37.20

2 Schatzmann, Julia Open Schwimmklub Bern 170.15
401B 5M 1.50 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 25.50
101B 5M 1.30 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 16.90
201C 5M 1.50 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 22.50
301C 5M 1.60 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 24.80
5231D 5M 2.10 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 25.20
612B 5M 1.70 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 25.50
103B 5M 1.70 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 29.75

3 Mischler, Anna Open Schwimmklub Bern 149.90
401B 5M 1.50 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 23.25
101B 5M 1.30 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 16.25
201C 5M 1.50 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 20.25
301C 5M 1.60 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 20.00
5231D 5M 2.10 2.0 3.0 2.5 1.0 3.0 15.75
612B 5M 1.70 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 25.50
103B 5M 1.70 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 28.90

Referee: Moser, Peter - CHE
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Referee: Moser, Peter - CHE
Assistant: Brunner, Kathy - N/A
Judge 1 : Moser, Peter - CHE Judge 2 : Magnani, Leena - N/A
Judge 3 : Corticelli, Chiara - N/A Judge 4 : Greuter, Christian - CHE
Judge 5 : Brunner, Kathy - N/A

1 Passerone, Erik Open Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 445.40
403B 10M 2.00 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 47.00
103B 10M 1.60 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 32.80
612B 10M 1.90 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 40.85
5132D 10M 2.10 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 44.10
205C 5M 3.00 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 61.50
305C 5M 3.10 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 60.45
107B 10M 3.00 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 58.50
407C 10M 3.20 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 48.00
5235D 5M 2.90 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 52.20

2 Nieke, Jakob Open Lausanne Aquatique 390.40
103B 7.5M 1.60 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 35.20
201B 7.5M 1.80 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 28.80
301B 7.5M 1.90 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 39.90
5132D 7.5M 2.10 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 40.95
5134D 7.5M 2.50 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 52.50
105B 7.5M 2.40 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 50.40
205C 7.5M 2.80 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 50.40
405C 7.5M 2.70 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 52.65
614B 10M 2.40 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 39.60

3 Bettens, Edgar Open Lausanne Aquatique 365.40
103B 10M 1.60 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 35.20
403B 10M 2.00 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 39.00
5231D 10M 2.00 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 39.00
301B 10M 1.90 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 37.05
105B 10M 2.30 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.00
614B 10M 2.40 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 42.00
405B 10M 2.80 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 50.40
5152B 10M 2.90 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 31.90
203B 5M 2.30 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 44.85

4 Lauper, Micha Open Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 293.85
403B 10M 2.00 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 39.00
103B 10M 1.60 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 35.20
201B 10M 1.80 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 36.90
301B 10M 1.90 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 39.90
405C 7.5M 2.70 2.5 2.5 1.5 2.0 2.0 17.55
107B 10M 3.00 3.5 2.5 3.0 2.5 3.5 27.00
205B 10M 2.90 2.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 20.30
5235D 7.5M 2.80 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 42.00
6241D 10M 2.40 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 6.0 36.00

5 Loetscher, Xavier Open Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 243.00
103B 10M 1.60 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 28.80
201B 7.5M 1.80 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 27.00
301C 7.5M 1.80 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 29.70
401B 5M 1.50 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 24.75
5132D 10M 2.10 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 30.45

105B 7.5M 2.40 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 36.00
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5132D 10M 2.10 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 30.45

105B 7.5M 2.40 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 36.00

203C 5M 2.00 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 25.00
303C 5M 2.10 2.0 3.0 2.5 2.0 2.5 14.70
612B 10M 1.90 3.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 26.60

Referee: Not Available
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Referee: Not Available
Judge 1 : Not Available Judge 2 : Not Available
Judge 3 : Not Available Judge 4 : Not Available
Judge 5 : Not Available

1 Nocito, Matilda Open Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 272.40
103B 10M 1.60 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 24.00
201B 5M 1.60 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 31.20
301B 7.5M 1.90 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 39.90
403B 7.5M 2.10 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 40.95
5233D 7.5M 2.40 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80
105B 7.5M 2.40 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 33.60
203B 5M 2.30 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 27.60
405C 7.5M 2.70 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 28.35

2 Guignard, Agathe Open Lausanne Aquatique 271.00
103B 7.5M 1.60 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 32.00
403B 7.5M 2.10 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 38.85
201C 5M 1.50 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 27.75
301C 7.5M 1.80 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 33.30
105B 7.5M 2.40 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 44.40
5132D 5M 2.20 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 28.60
203C 5M 2.00 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 31.00
405C 7.5M 2.70 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 35.10

3 Rovere, Laetitia Open Schwimmklub Bern 167.75
401B 5M 1.50 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 21.00
101B 5M 1.30 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 21.45
201B 5M 1.60 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 24.80
301C 5M 1.60 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 19.20
5211A 5M 1.80 2.5 2.5 3.5 2.0 3.0 14.40
612B 5M 1.70 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 22.95
203C 5M 2.00 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 2.5 21.00
103B 5M 1.70 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 22.95
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